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YemnioHaT U-19. 2015/16
2015/16 14-i Typ, MaT4 Ne107

CyboTa, 31.10.2015, 14:00, "Megunk", MopwwuH. 11°C. Inagadi: 630

(@)

WAXTAP

«WaxTap» [JoHeubk

PomaHoB MukuTa
3anopoLLeHKo AHApIN
®ypcos fApocnas
LLleB4yeHKo OMUTPO
payos Bonoonmup
fkimeub Bonognmunp
narona OnekcaHap
MixanboHOK OnekcaHap
byran Bnagucnas

10 Tonanos AMuTpoO
11 AsarimsaH ApTyp

3anacHi

12 [y6posiH Banepiin
14 TpopaHoB €Brex

15 Xavaes Mypapg

16 MyTpsa lnnga

17 CyxaHiHCbKMiA Irop
18 Tka4dyk OpecTt

ApbiTp:

Conos'aH OnekcaHap
AcucTeHT 1:
HopoweHko Bonoanmump
ACUCTEHT 2:

CoboTtok PomaH

4-vi apbiTp:

KanboHoB OniekcaHap
CniocTepiray apbiTpaxy:
Kybsk JleoHin

2:0

1
27
2
13
4
23
11
10
9
77
7

«Ckana» Ctpun

binuk Oner

Kysie BiTanin
JemunageHko MnkuTa
3aiMeHko Bonogumup
3aTopcbKuin BiTanin
bapaHos IMutpo
Tuwyk Masso
3aiyeHKo EBreH
Kop4yeMkiH Mukuta
JleBunk Bnagucnas
3aikuH OMuTpo

3anacHi

55
33
18
5

88
17
99

®isno Irop

Kysis PomaH

AnboxiH Bagum
CtacmwuH Haszap

Capn Banepin

MapivyeB BaneHTuH
HebepukyT Bnagncnas
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YemnioHaT U-19. 2015/16, 2015/16, 14-i Typ, MaTy Ne107
CyboTa, 31.10.2015, 14:00, "Meguk", MopwwuH. 11°C. Fnsgadi: 630

2: .
«WaxTap» [JoHeLbK 0 «Ckana» Ctpun
8 MixanboHok OnekcaHap @ 7'
29' 4 3aTopcbKkuia BiTanin
6 Akimeub Bonogumup ,
16 MyTp4a lnna N 35
7 'narona OnekcaHap 60"
9 byran Bnagucnas ,
17 CyxaHiHCbKUIA Irop N 62
9 byran Bnagucnas  (®) 62'
, 11 Tuwyk MNasno
63 N 5 CtacuwunH Haszap
1 PomaHoB MunkunTa 67
, 4 3aTopcbKuia BiTanin
69 N 33 Ky3iB PoMaH
7 'narona OnekcaHap ,
14 MpopaHoB €Brex N 72
10 Tonanos OMnTpoO .
18 Tka4vyk OpecT N 5
80' 5 CracuwuH Hasap
, 9 KopyeMkKiH Mrnkuta
84 N 18 AnboxiH Bagum
, 10 3aiyeHKo EBreH
86 N 17 MapiyeB BaneHTuH
. 77 NeBynk Bnagucnas
90+1 N 99 HebepukyT Bnagncnas
YMOBHI o3Ha4YeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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